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
on bus line, $795/mo. 729-7200 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

2 rooms in 5 bdrm, 2 bath house. 
Seeking fun roommates. 30th & 
Hilyard, $370-$300 (503) 830- 
7452 

Seek gay-friendly roommate to 
share Ig. house w/3 laid-back girls. 
Close to UO. $225.+ utils. 345-3809 

Great Deal! furnished, 1 bdrm apt. 
w/own bath for sublet. Quiet room- 
mate, near Autzen, good pkng. on 
bus route, W/D, d/w, pool. 344-0535 

Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath, 
apt. near Autzen. d/w, fp. patio 
$400/mo. + utils. 345-8063 

2 bdrm house on Columbia St. be- 
hind Agate Hall. $450/mo inlcudes 
DSL, utilities. Must be compatible w/ 
dog. Prefer female non-smoker. Call 
Melissa at 968-1008. 

Female seeks roommate. $426/mo., 
no deposit & utilities included. Non- 
smoker 343-6179 

Female roommate wanted to share 
2 bdrm house. W/D, close to cam- 
pus, big backyard, patio, cats wel- 
come. 683-6708 

2 females needed to share brand 
new huge house! 3 bdrm home w/ 
marble fireplace, all ammenities, 
french doors to pool. No 
pets/smoke. Near Autzen in upscale 
neighborhood. 342-1123 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 
Problem with ALCOHOL? 
Young people's AA meeting. Tues- 
day, 8:30 pm, 1414 Kincaid St. 

285 SERVICES 
WWW.DUCKCHAT.COM. UO’s on- 

line community. Free classifieds, 
message boards, apartments, room- 
mates, textbooks. 

Workshop Dates: 
Oct. 18,25; Nov. 1 

9:00am-12:00pm 

GRE / GMAT test prep 

Fee: $150 
Workshop includes 

materials, instruction and 
access to CBT practice exams 

To register; call 346 3226 
or stop by the AIS office: 
at 68 PLC 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Tale on a grand 
scale 

5 Choir voice 
9 Disconcert 

14 Extinct, flightless 
bird 

15 Coral formation 
16 Mediterranean 

island nation 
17 Singer Campbell 
18 Abstinence 
20 Qualified voter 
22 Purpose 
23 Long time 
24 Kapital" 
26 Concludes 
27 Fawning flatterer 
30 Eyelash 

cosmetic 
32 Perry's creator 
33 Legislative 

bodies 
34 Long-time 

seafarer 
37 Fam member 
38 Flairdressers 
39 -de-France 
40 Thick mass of 

41 Behind at sea 
42 Nourishment 
43 Parvenu 
45 Port and sherry 
46 Field measure 
48 Taxing grp 
49 Pouch 
50 Flexible 
52 Support 
56 Ratio 
59 Division word 
60 Double curves 
61 Light beige 
62 Singles 
63 Requirements 
64 Profound 
65 Appoint 

DOWN 
1 Advantage 
2 Survey of pubic 

opinion 
3 _fixe 
4 Yield 
5 Firebug's crime 
6 Lascivious look 
7 _Aviv-Jaffa 
8 Switch position 
9 Prayer endei 

10 Good-humored 
ridicule 

11 Estrangement 
12 Tolerate 
13 Brings to a stop 
19 Perceive 
21 Child's 

plaything 
24 Unskilled 

painters 
25 State positively 
27 Duration 
28 Sandwich 

cookie 
29 Suitable for 

many uses 
30 Portable 

cannon 
31 Blockhead 
33 More hurried 
35 Lotion 

ingredient 
36 Beatty film 
38 Some college 

degs. 
42 Invention of lies 
44_up 

(invigorated) 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

45 Existed 
46 Colorado ski 

resort 
47 Blaspheme 
49 Dawn 
51 Profit's opposite 
52 Tender 

53 Tolstoy's 
Karenina" 

54 News piece 
55 Newshound's 

organ 
57 Williams or Turner 
58 Chill 


